



# PT. KILANG GURITA INDONESIA

Jl. AP. Pettarani Kompleks Ramayana No.25, Kota Makassar,  
South Sulawesi - Indonesia 90222 Phone: 0411 - 4093297 Fax : 0411 - 4093297  
Website : www.kilangguritaindonesia.id , Email: anwar@kilangguritaindonesia.id

## PROFORMA INVOICE

**Consignee**  
INTERNATIONAL SEAFOOD DOCTOR INC  
4848 AIRWAY DR  
CENTRAL POINT , OR 97502  
TEL : 541-774-9409  
FAX : 541-774-9412

**Notify Party**  
KINGS LANDING INC  
8238 SHEFFIELD ROAD  
SAN GABRIEL, CA 91775

**Exporter / Manufactured**  
CV. ANUGRAH BINTANG CEMERLANG PERSEKUTUAN KOMANDITER  
JL. BAMBU RUNCING NO.99  
MAROS, SULAWESI SELATAN 90516 - INDONESIA  
  
**REPRESENTATIVE EXPORTER / PACKER**  
PT. KILANG GURITA INDONESIA  
JL. AP. PETTARANI KOMPLEKS RAMAYANA NO.25  
[Phone] : +62 411 4093297 Fax: +62 411 4093297

**Date**  
**PI Number**  
**PO Number**  
**Manufactured FDA Number**  
**Country Of Origin**  
**Port Of Loading**  
**Port Of Discharge**  
**Transhipment**  
**Shipping Term**  
**Expected Ship Date**

December 9, 2021
057/PI/KGI/XII/2021
14298374122
Indonesia
Any Port In Indonesia
LA PORT - USA
ALLOWED
CNF
AROUND END OF DECEMBER 2021

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS			QUANTITY (LBS)	UNIT PRICE (USD/LBS)	AMOUNT (USD)
PRODUCT	PROCESSING	SIZE			
FROZEN TUNA CENTER LOIN CUT RAW Co2 Species : YELLOW FIN TUNA Wild Caught, Product of Indonesia	TREATED AAA GRADE, INDIVIDUAL VACUUM PACKED 30 LBS/MC	5-8 Lbs	3.000 LBS	USD 4,90	14.700,00
FROZEN TUNA STEAK RAW Co2 Species : YELLOW FIN TUNA Wild Caught, Product of Indonesia	TREATED AAA GRADE, INDIVIDUAL VACUUM PACKED 10 LBS/MC	6 Oz 8 Oz	4.000 LBS 2.000 LBS	USD 5,00 USD 5,10	20.000,00 10.200,00
FROZEN TUNA SAKU BLOCK Co2 Species : YELLOW FIN TUNA Wild Caught, Product of Indonesia	TREATED AAA GRADE, INDIVIDUAL VACUUM PACKED 2 X 11 LBS = 22 LBS/MC	8-14 Oz 14-18 Oz	12.000 LBS 10.000 LBS	USD 8,10 USD 8,10	97.200,00 81.000,00
FROZEN TUNA STEAK RAW Co2 Species : YELLOW FIN TUNA Wild Caught, Product of Indonesia	TREATED AAA GRADE, INDIVIDUAL VACUUM PACKED 10 LBS/MC DOCS CHOICE BRAND	6 Oz 8 Oz	7.000 LBS 10.000 LBS	USD 5,00 USD 5,10	35.000,00 51.000,00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>48.000 LBS</b>		<b>USD 309.100,00</b>

Total Amount **\$309.100,00**  
Quantity Required **1 X 40FCL**

### Payment Terms

T/T  
**1. 50% Advanced.**  
**2. 50% againts Copy of Original Shipping Documents send by Email**

**Beneficiary Name :** PT. KILANG GURITA INDONESIA  
**Bank Name :** PT. BANK NEGARA INDONESIA (PERSERO), Tbk  
Makassar Branch  
SOUTH SULAWESI-INDONESIA  
**ACCOUNT NAME :** PT. KILANG GURITA INDONESIA  
**ACCOUNT NUMBER :** 8227071997 (USD)  
**SWIFT CODE :** BNINIDJAXXX

### Packing Terms

- FROZEN IQF, IWP  
- 30 LBS/MASTER CARTON - TUNA LOIN  
- 10 LBS/MASTER CARTON - TUNA STEAKS  
- 22 LBS/MASTER CARTON - TUNA SAKU BLOCK

Buyer  
  
INTERNATIONAL SEAFOOD DOCTOR INC  
Authorised Signatory

Makassar, November 09, 2021

PT. KILANG GURITA INDONESIA

MOKH. ANWAR ARIFIN  
Director